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Suburban (91) Inc.
360 Guelph St., Georgetown

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-7117

s

MICHAEL J. ADAMS (Mike)

Award Winning Sales Representative®
Hes. 873-4041

e

DESIRABLE AREA $189.90
Huge eat-in kitchen. Main ﬂoor family room with fireplace and W/O.
Large living room, dining room. Very well maintained. Dutch clean.

Great value. 1800 sq. ft. Called Ashton Woods Home - Good
builder. Pleasure to show! Call Mike* 877-5211. RM096-92
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Guaranteed Sold Guaranteed Sold Guaranteed Sold Guaraqteeé
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This spacious bungalow boasts huge country kit., L/R, D/R, 3 large ‘
B/R's. Full basement with w/o to garage. Lg. high basement. This ' Vo“ 'e in t'h
home is large country special. Great location. Good size garage t wh“:h 'eal estate

for the backyard mechanic. Lots of windows. Vendor wants sold.
Call Mike Adams* 877-5211. 091-92 est help you buv o' se“ m tw
complex real estate marN

relax.
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You've just reached the light
at the end of the tunnel.

LOOK NO FURTHER $212,500
A rare find 4 bedroom bung., super clean, mint condition. Finished
rec room with bar, woodstove in RR very cozy, mature lot, great
area of town. Large kitchen, liv rm., din rm., family size deck. You
must look at this one. Att gar, cent air, upgraded roof, windows.
Many features done to this home. Call Mike Adams®. 877-5211
RM066-92

COOL CONDO $98,900
Great way to start or for retirement. Within walking distance to
downtown. Cheapest condo in Georgetown at the present time. A
must to see. Nicely decorated and cared for unit. Low condo fees.

This is a great way to get into the real estate market now. Call Mike
Adams® at 877-5211. RM064-92

Michael (Mike)

Adams*

The light you're looking for.
Call Mike" today for a copy of
his personal brochure, a list of
his ten Best Buys, or for a
no-obligation consultation to
discuss your Real Estate

needs. Come into the light.

$189.000
GORGEOUS HOUSE
OVERLOOKING LAKE
Very bright and airy. Large
deck in back overlooking
pool. Central air, whirlpool
g bathtub, lots of upgrades in

L& this home. Tender lovin | Pl : ' '
car, shown hor, waling yould You Like Your Fiouse " CLOSE TO EVERYTHING $349,000

fgoal;a Zzww i?hw:zrisﬁ:;ea ::eaal" G U A R A N TE E D Minutes to 401 & Hwy. 7 close to Georgetown and Brampton. Very

clean and sunny home. Spacious rooms, large country kitchen and

Vendor wants sold. Present :
St all offers.Call Mike Adams"”. . full walkout basement with workshop. Walkout master bedroom to
RM068-92 | deck, hot tub. A must to see. Extra large garage.Come look and
see. Call Mike Adams” at 877-5211. RM067-92

PROGRHAM IN 90 DAYS
Shopping for a new home becomes much easier
$192.000 when YOU know your home is SOLD. Let me, MIKE
PERFECT ADAMS* appraise your home and "current market
Come appreciate value". | will,-along with the RE/MAX dynamite Sales
quality. Windows, all Team market your property. If it does not sell for the
redone. Kitchen all market value within 90 days, | will buy the property
redone. Furnace myself. If your property sells for a higher price, the |
redone. Top of the profit is yours. At least you know the money you UPGRADED WITH STYLE $259,000

line. Hurry it won't : tale - ' This beautiful "Essex" model in this area of fine homes has many
last long. Call Mike have to work with. The risk is all mine, I'm ready and upgrades to make it special. The decor is soft with country charm.

Adame® 877-5211 waiting to work for you. Call me today MICHAEL There is a monster master bedroom with ensuite and walk in closet,
- : and patio in the rear. Mike* can fill you in on the other features at
RM79-92 (Mike) ADAMS® at 877-5211. 877-2211. : RM037-92

*Not intended to solicit properties already listed.
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‘Guaranteed Sold Guaranteed Sold Guaranteed Sold

| LHAHM IN THE PARh $229,000 L e N
: This charming, Cape Cod style home sports quality workmanship IT'S ALL BEEN DONE $212,000 L,E’»ITQ.&L‘ Y LOCI‘ $214,000
! from the large rec room to the huge 2 car garage with a storage loft. Super location, 2 storey brick, fully fenced prop., great landscaping, Sharp loc. on quiet crt. Huge pie shaped lot like Iwnng in country. IG
: There is even a back sunporch to enjoy the English style gardens. super backyard, fully fin. basement with w/o. Great for kids. Cen. pool & space for skating rink. Walking dist., to schools & shopping.|] ==&
With it's pretty eat-in kitchen and 3 large bedrooms it won't last vac., cen, air., auto gar. opener, storage shed, close to school, Upgraded windows, fully fin. bsmt. Pleasure to show. 2 W/R suit-| ®=3
long. Mike is waiting to show you this one. Call Mike Adams® 877- shopping. Main fl. laundry rm., FR with fireplace, a must to see. able for Irg. family. Mature landscaping. LR has w/o to FP. Just| &7%
| 5211. RM161-91 Call Mike Adams® 877-5211. RM047-92 come look and see. Call Mike Adams* at 877-5211.  RM092-92| H.=
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